

Rajganj College, Rajganj

(A Govt. of West Bengal Aided Degree College)

Affiliated to the University of North Bengal, Siliguri, Darjeeling

Established: 2009

Criteria 3.2.1 - Institution has created an ecosystem for innovations, Indian Knowledge System (IKS), including awareness about IPR, establishment of IPR cell, Incubation centre and other initiatives for the creation and transfer of knowledge/technology and the outcomes of the same are evident

Rajganj College, Totaigach, Rajganj, West Bengal - 735134

Email: rajganjcollege@gmail.com

Website: www.rajganjcollege.ac.in

Contact No.: 03561-254356



Rajganj College

Rajganj College, Totaigach, Rajganj, West Bengal - 735134

CRITERIA 3: RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION

Criteria 3.2.1 - Institution has created an ecosystem for innovations, Indian Knowledge System (IKS), including awareness about IPR, establishment of IPR cell, Incubation centre and other initiatives for the creation and transfer of knowledge/technology and the outcomes of the same are evident

SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	VIEW DOCUMENTS
1	Sample College Magazine for the session 2022-23	VIEW DOCUMENTS
2	Teacher use ICT- enabled tools	VIEW DOCUMENTS